FOIA# DATE REQUESTOR DOCUMENT
REQUESTED

03-01 10/02/02 Wood River Technologies Copy of name of project
officer; for active
contracts with the
Federal Procurement
Data Center for FYO1
Name of contract officer
And contract specialist
For active FPDC contracts
Organization chart; NCS
Fiveyear IT program
2002-2003; listing of
IMPAC credit card holders
FY 2003 acquisition plans
FY 03-04 budget for NCS

03-02 10/02/02 I nput DCA100-02-F-4155
03-03 10/02/02 S&P Suppliers List of IMPAC credit card holders

03-04 10/02/02 Zilm Investments List of buildings
leased by DISA

03-05 10/7/02 Audio Video Systems Copy of SOWs, proposal
bid list, contracts
associated for past
2 years for DCA100-02-F-4824



FOIA#

03-06

03-07

03-08

03-09

03-10

03-11

DATE
REQUESTED

10/7/02

10/9/02

10/15/02

10/16/02

10/16/02

10/16/02

REQUESTOR

Data Pages

Design to Deliver

Input

U.S. Organization

Kenneth Davidson

R.L. Kayser

DOCUMENT

Copy of IMPAC Credit
card holders

List of companies
requested a copy of
DCA100-96-C-0065

A list of higher
education grants
awarded by DISA
since 8/1/02

DISA Organizationa Chart

All records concerning

|G investigation and

Reports to management

Of any persond

Relationship with

Jones Group International
Performed by Bernard Haram
During Oct/Nov 01

Any and all records
on Rupert Lawrence
Kayser [l



FOIA#

03-12

03-13

03-14

03-15

03-16

03-17

03-18

03-19

DATE
REQUESTED
10/23/02

10/30/02

10/30/02

10/31/02

10/31/02

11/06/02

11/07/02

11/14/02

REQUESTOR

Robert Weathered

Zuanni Davide

Jason Penland

Technology
Training Corporation

Input

Alan Day

Michagl Roberson

Andrew Way Morrison

DOCUMENT

Request for information
about Agency

Request for information
about Agency

DCA100-97-D-0043
Mods that exercised
The option years
Estimated value of
Contract

Current contract officer

Copy of DISA Org Chart
phone book and key personnel

Copy of Coalition and advanced
information technology and operations
(AITS-JPO)

Information concerning the BRAVO
thermonuclear test of Operation Castle

Any and all records pertaining to himself



FOIA#

03-20

03-21

03-22

03-23

03-24

03-25

DATE
REQUESTED

11/14/02

11/14/02

11/19/02

11/25/02

11/29/02

12/2/02

REQUESTOR

InoTech

Technology Training
Corporation

Zandicalncorporated

Computer Professionals
for Social
Responsibility

Gregory Dunkley

Palm Beach Post

DOCUMENT

Copy of technical and

cost proposal, al task

orders from 9/30/96-

10/01/02 for DCA100-96-C-0065

Copy of organization chart for
for DCTF

Listing of al
businesses in U.S.doing business
with DoD

All minutes on
the NSTISSC
(DISA portion)

Any and all
correspondence or
independent study
programs produced
and/or offered by
DISA to its personnel

Documents relating to Florida aspects
of investigation into terrorist attack
on 9/11 and anthrax



FOIA#

03-26

03-27

03-28

03-29

03-30

03-31

03-32

03-33

03-34

DATE
REQUESTED

12/10/02

12/13/02

12/17/02

12/20/02

1/2/03

1/2/03
1/2/03

1/7/03

1/17/03

REQUESTOR

Paul L. Brozdowski

Centurion Research

Financial Management
Ingtitute

Rex L. Fuller 111
Wds Nationwide
Document Retrieval
Centurion

Input

Input

Chicago Tribune

DOCUMENT

A copy of al contracts for all work performed

on behalf of the U.S. government at Bridgeport

Brass, Havens Laboratory East Main Street, Bridgeport
Ct and any record of Exposure to radioactive

Materials at the site from 1941-1951
DCA100-01-C-4020

Copy of Interagency agreement, modifications
Task/delivery orders billing between USDA

Any and al records pertaining to Z-Systems
Corporation, Alan Harris and Billy Wayne

Survey about Agency databases

DCA100-00-C-4018
DCA200-96-D-0129

A copy of bridgeand original contract
and solicitation for DCA100-03-R-4020

Copy of contracts with Dyncorp for last
five years



FOIA#

03-35

03-36

03-37

03-38

03-39

03-40

03-41

03-42

03-43

DATE
REQUESTED
1/22/03

1/22/03

1/28/03

2/12/03

2/14/03
2/14/03

2/20/02

2/21/03

3/4/03

REQUESTOR

LRP Publications

Marriott

Ddoitte & Touche

Input

Bill Schell

Bill Schell

Dominick Marciano, Jr.

EDS

Intelsat Global
Service Corporation

DOCUMENT

Latest updates to the civilian personnel
manual since 10/29/02

Copies of purchase
purchase orders and/or
contracts between DISA
and any lodging facility
A list of contractors
doing business with
DISA

Copy of task order 0063, SOW, labor categories
and rates for DCA100-96-D-0049

Copy of DCA100-02-P-4215
Copy of DCA100-02-P-4238

Any information on Surface Surveillance
Aircraft Study DTIC

Copy of task order and modifications
for DCA100-02-F-4155

Copy of contracts list



FOIA#

03-44

03-45

03-46

03-47

03-48

03-49

03-50

03-51

03-52

03-53

03-54

DATE
REQUESTED

3/4/03
3/6/03

3/14/03

3/14/03
3/24/03

3/27/03

3/31/03

4/1/03

4/4/03
4/4/03

4/7/03

REQUESTOR

DCCA
Earl B. Burgess

E-Pipeline

Darlene Paine
UNICOR

Law Office of
Dennis Friedman

Phoenix Security Group

FOIA Group

Kirkland & Ellis
Supply Room Companies

Input

DOCUMENT

Copy of contract related to Model 204
Copy of Publications index

Copy of contract and modifications for the
teleports contractawarded to Arrowheadr
contract awarded to Datapath

Copy of CA-2

Copy of IMPAC credit card holders

Any and all records
pertaining to Kevin Marlowe

Copy of DCA100-97-C-0041

Copy of form 300B Information

technology budget documents and

Attachments from 1/03 to present

Any and document between Sylvania companies

IMPAC Creditcard list

DISA contracts list



FOIA#

03-55

03-56

03-57

03-58

03-59

03-60

03-61

03-62

03-63

03-64

03-65

DATE
REQUESTED

4/7/03
4/9/03

4/9/03

4/10/03
4/11/03
5/1/03
5/1/03

5/9/03

5/9/03

5/9/03

5/15/03

REQUESTOR

Rebecca Engleby
Input

Piliero, Mazza &
Pargament

GLS Associates
DSS

Information Access

Craig Kuphall

Federal Sources

DOCUMENT

Any and al records on Rebecca Engleby
DCA100-98-C-0052

Any and al information
pertaining to DCA100-02-D-4001

DCA200-92-C-0004
Release of DISA documents

Copy of blanket purchase agreement

and correspondence agreement and
correspondence between Schering and the
Department of Defense regarding
Clarinex and Claritin

Any and all information pertaining
to EMP bomb

DCA100-03-D-4007



FOIA#

03-66

03-67

03-68

03-69

03-70

03-71

03-72

03-73

DATE
REQUESTED

5/16/03

5/22/03

5/27/03

5/29/03

5/30/03

6/2/03

6/6/03

6/9/03

REQUESTOR

Computer &
Communications
Industry Association

LRP Publications

Infocus

Sierra Vista Herdd

McLeese & Associates

Input

Input

DOCUMENT

Any and all documents

pertaining to contacts between

DoD staff and employees of Microsoft
And MITRE Corporation referencing use
Of free and Open Source Software

Copy of latest updates to Personnel
manual and copy of labor agreements
currently enforced

Copy of Technical Report
TR 111-77, A Revised Model
Of the Electron Density

In the Lower lonosphere

Questions pertaining to EEOC
caseat JTC, Ft. Huachuca

Copy of any all records pertainings

to contract awarded to Worldcom/MCI for
cellular servicein Irag for U.S. codlition
Aid and relief workers
DCA100-02-F-4155

DCA300-97-D-0002



FOIA#

03-74

03-75

03-76

03-77

03-78

03-79

03-80

03-81

03-82

DATE
REQUESTED

6/9/03

6/9/03

6/10/03

6/12/03

6/16/03

6/17/03

6/18/03

6/23/03

6/25/03

REQUESTOR

Marriott Execustay

TycoElectronics

National Security

Blondine Porter

ASAP

Federal Sources

Input

Alphatech

DOCUMENT

Copies of purchase orders
and or contracts which
exist between DISA and
and any lodging facility

DCA100-03-P-4397

Copy of Strategic air Command
Hags histories for 76-78
(DCA portion)

Any and all records on
Blondine Porter

A list of commercial
category requestors who submitted
FOIA’s between 1 Oct 02-1 Jun 03
DCA100-03-D-4006

DCA100-03-R-4019 copy of number of bids
List of losing vendors names of awardee

DCA100-02-F-4155



FOIA#

03-83

03-84

03-85

03-86

03-87

03-88

03-89

03-90

DATE
REQUESTED
6/25/03

6/27/03

7/8/03

7/11/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

REQUESTOR

Domenic Denicola

Tony Steven Serna

U.S. News and World
Report

Los Angeles Times

Proposal Management
Asociates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

DOCUMENT

Copy of Defense Planning guides from
1939 to present

Any and all information regarding questionable
intelligence action in Worland, Wyoming

Records pertaining to agency practice
in regulating, monitoring, controlling, permitting
Or determining public access as of 1/20/01

Copy of number of employees who have

filed 278 and 450 form; number of employees

are above the GS-15 or employees paid at arate
equal to or greater than 120% of the minimum basic
pay for GS-15

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA100-97-D-0026

Copy of mods, task orders and
purchase orders for DCA100-97-D-0027

List of companies responding to draft
RFP DCA100-03-R-4020

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA100-02-D-4001



FOIA#

03-91

03-92

03-93

03-94

03-95

03-96

03-97

03-98

03-99

DATE

REQUESTED

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

7/16/03

REQUESTOR
Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

DOCUMENT
Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-02-D-5011

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders forDCA200-02-D-5023

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-99-D-5015

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-00-D-5012

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-01-D-5002

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-02-D-5000

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-98-G-0005

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-01-G-5003

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-01-G-5001



FOIA#

03-100

03-101

03-102

03-103

03-104

03-105

03-106

03-107

DATE
REQUESTED
7/16/03

7/16/03

7/21/03

7122/03

7/24/03

7/24/03

7/24/03

8/1/03

REQUESTOR
Proposal Management
Associates

Proposal Management
Associates

Opivotal

Ahmed Abdel-Aziz

Input

Input

Irell & Mandlla

Andrew Fox

DOCUMENT

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-99-D-0011

Copy of mods, task orders and purchase
orders for DCA200-00-D-5016

Copy of Impac Credit Card listing

All data, applications and/or registrations
for products and or services defense contracts

Copy of Award term evaluation report for
DCA100-02-F-4155

Copy of DCA100-03-R-4077

Copy of DoD’s current policy on protection

of cultural property in times of war

including pamphlets, handbooks, training
material and any materials providing rules or
procedures to ensure compliance with the

law of armed conflict; any materials concerning
compliance with international treaties and rules
of warfare and any materials referencing
DoD’s Law of War program

DCA200-03-P-5128



FOIA#

03-108

03-109

03-110

03-111

03-112

03-113

03-114

03-115

03-116

03-117

03-118

DATE
REQUESTED

8/6/03
8/8/03

8/11/03

8/15/03

8/15/03

8/15/03

8/25/03

8/26/03

8/26/03

8/26/03

8/26/03

REQUESTOR

Thomas Herbert
Hansel Cordeiro

Epic.org

Telemus Solutions

FC Business
Systems

Integrated Computer
Solutions, Inc.

Advanced Technology
Systems

Kate Doyle

Kevin Marlowe

SEED Magazine

Kevin Marlowe

DOCUMENT

DCA100-02-F-415
Any and all information on himself

All records related to trusted computing;
Next Generation Secure Computing base

Copy of SPO-077-97-D-4006

Copy of DCA100-02-F-4155

Copy of DCA100-02-F-4155

Copy of Active Contracts list
including all blanket purchase
Agreements

Any and al records pertaining to the creation
of atask force border control

Copy of Beep Plus Inc contract

Information on Micro Consultants
and Quantel Limited

Questions concerning



FOIA#

03-119

03-120

03-121

03-122

03-123

03-124

03-125

03-126

DATE
REQUESTED

8/27/03
8/27/03
9/2/03

9/2/03

9/5/03

9/5/03

9/12/203

9/26/03

REQUESTOR

Samuel Rizzitelli

Input

Acterna

Cawell Practice

Dennis Friedman

DOCUMENT

Any and all records pertaining to
Andrew Schmidt

Copies of the pilots awarded under the
Network Centric Enterprise
Services contract

Copy of DISAC 300-175-9

Copies of all documents pertaining to the
procurement of herbicides and/or defoliants

for use in Vietnam from 1960-1970

and documents referencing LtCol Louis Klinker,
Dr. Joseph Majorwicz and Dr. Eugene Sporn



