FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-01	10/02/02	Wood River Technologies	Copy of name of project officer; for active contracts with the Federal Procurement Data Center for FY01 Name of contract officer And contract specialist For active FPDC contracts Organization chart; NCS Five year IT program 2002-2003; listing of IMPAC credit card holders FY2003 acquisition plans FY03-04 budget for NCS
03-02	10/02/02	Input	DCA100-02-F-4155
03-03	10/02/02	S&P Suppliers	List of IMPAC credit card holders
03-04	10/02/02	Zilm Investments	List of buildings leased by DISA
03-05	10/7/02	Audio Video Systems	Copy of SOWs, proposal bid list, contracts associated for past 2 years for DCA100-02-F-4824

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-06	10/7/02	Data Pages	Copy of IMPAC Credit card holders
03-07	10/9/02	Design to Deliver	List of companies requested a copy of DCA100-96-C-0065
03-08	10/15/02	Input	A list of higher education grants awarded by DISA since 8/1/02
03-09	10/16/02	U.S. Organization	DISA Organizational Chart
03-10	10/16/02	Kenneth Davidson	All records concerning IG investigation and Reports to management Of any personal Relationship with Jones Group International Performed by Bernard Haram During Oct/Nov 01
03-11	10/16/02	R.L. Kayser	Any and all records

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-12	10/23/02	Robert Weathered	Request for information about Agency
03-13	10/30/02	Zuanni Davide	Request for information about Agency
03-14	10/30/02	Jason Penland	DCA100-97-D-0043 Mods that exercised The option years Estimated value of Contract Current contract officer
03-15	10/31/02	Technology Training Corporation	Copy of DISA Org Chart phone book and key personnel
03-16	10/31/02	Input	Copy of Coalition and advanced information technology and operations (AITS-JPO)
03-17	11/06/02	Alan Day	Information concerning the BRAVO thermonuclear test of Operation Castle
03-18	11/07/02	Michael Roberson	
03-19	11/14/02	Andrew Way Morrison	Any and all records pertaining to himself

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-20	11/14/02	InoTech	Copy of technical and cost proposal, all task orders from 9/30/96-10/01/02 for DCA100-96-C-0065
03-21	11/14/02	Technology Training Corporation	Copy of organization chart for for DCTF
03-22	11/19/02	Zandica Incorporated	Listing of all businesses in U.S.doing business with DoD
03-23	11/25/02	Computer Professionals for Social Responsibility	All minutes on the NSTISSC (DISA portion)
03-24	11/29/02	Gregory Dunkley	Any and all correspondence or independent study programs produced and/or offered by DISA to its personnel
03-25	12/2/02	Palm Beach Post	Documents relating to Florida aspects of investigation into terrorist attack on 9/11 and anthrax

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-26	12/10/02	Paul L. Brozdowski	A copy of all contracts for all work performed on behalf of the U.S. government at Bridgeport Brass, Havens Laboratory East Main Street, Bridgeport Ct and any record of Exposure to radioactive Materials at the site from 1941-1951
03-27	12/13/02	Centurion Research	DCA100-01-C-4020
03-28	12/17/02	Financial Management Institute	Copy of Interagency agreement, modifications Task/delivery orders billing between USDA
03-29	12/20/02	Rex L. Fuller III	Any and all records pertaining to Z-Systems Corporation, Alan Harris and Billy Wayne
03-30	1/2/03	Wds Nationwide Document Retrieval	Survey about Agency databases
03-31	1/2/03	Centurion	DCA100-00-C-4018
03-32	1/2/03	Input	DCA200-96-D-0129
03-33	1/7/03	Input	A copy of bridge and original contract and solicitation for DCA100-03-R-4020
03-34	1/17/03	Chicago Tribune	Copy of contracts with Dyncorp for last five years

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-35	1/22/03	LRP Publications	Latest updates to the civilian personnel manual since 10/29/02
03-36	1/22/03	Marriott	Copies of purchase purchase orders and/or contracts between DISA and any lodging facility
03-37	1/28/03	Deloitte & Touche	A list of contractors doing business with DISA
03-38	2/12/03	Input	Copy of task order 0063, SOW, labor categories and rates for DCA100-96-D-0049
03-39	2/14/03	Bill Schell	Copy of DCA100-02-P-4215
03-40	2/14/03	Bill Schell	Copy of DCA100-02-P-4238
03-41	2/20/02	Dominick Marciano, Jr.	Any information on Surface Surveillance Aircraft Study DTIC
03-42	2/21/03	EDSI	Copy of task order and modifications for DCA100-02-F-4155
03-43	3/4/03	Intelsat Global Service Corporation	Copy of contracts list

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-44	3/4/03	DCCA	Copy of contract related to Model 204
03-45	3/6/03	Earl B. Burgess	Copy of Publications index
03-46	3/14/03	E-Pipeline	Copy of contract and modifications for the teleports contractawarded to Arrowheadr contract awarded to Datapath
03-47	3/14/03	Darlene Paine	Copy of CA-2
03-48	3/24/03	UNICOR	Copy of IMPAC credit card holders
03-49	3/27/03	Law Office of Dennis Friedman	Any and all records pertaining to Kevin Marlowe
03-50	3/31/03	Phoenix Security Group	Copy of DCA100-97-C-0041
03-51	4/1/03	FOIA Group	Copy of form 300B Information technology budget documents and Attachments from 1/03 to present
03-52	4/4/03	Kirkland & Ellis	Any and document between Sylvania companies
03-53	4/4/03	Supply Room Companies	IMPAC Creditcard list
03-54	4/7/03	Input	DISA contracts list

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-55	4/7/03	Rebecca Engleby	Any and all records on Rebecca Engleby
03-56	4/9/03	Input	DCA100-98-C-0052
03-57	4/9/03	Piliero, Mazza & Pargament	Any and all information pertaining to DCA100-02-D-4001
03-58	4/10/03		
03-59	4/11/03		
03-60	5/1/03	GLS Associates	DCA200-92-C-0004
03-61	5/1/03	DSS	Release of DISA documents
03-62	5/9/03	Information Access	Copy of blanket purchase agreement and correspondence agreement and correspondence between Schering and the Department of Defense regarding Clarinex and Claritin
03-63	5/9/03		
03-64	5/9/03	Craig Kuphall	Any and all information pertaining to EMP bomb
03-65	5/15/03	Federal Sources	DCA100-03-D-4007

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-66	5/16/03	Computer & Communications Industry Association	Any and all documents pertaining to contacts between DoD staff and employees of Microsoft And MITRE Corporation referencing use Of free and Open Source Software
03-67	5/22/03		
03-68	5/27/03	LRP Publications	Copy of latest updates to Personnel manual and copy of labor agreements currently enforced
03-69	5/29/03	Infocus	Copy of Technical Report TR 111-77, A Revised Model Of the Electron Density In the Lower Ionosphere
03-70	5/30/03	Sierra Vista Herald	Questions pertaining to EEOC case at JITC, Ft. Huachuca
03-71	6/2/03	McLeese & Associates	Copy of any all records pertainings to contract awarded to Worldcom/MCI for cellular service in Iraq for U.S. coalition Aid and relief workers
03-72	6/6/03	Input	DCA100-02-F-4155
03-73	6/9/03	Input	DCA300-97-D-0002

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-74	6/9/03	Marriott Execustay	Copies of purchase orders and or contracts which exist between DISA and and any lodging facility
03-75	6/9/03		
03-76	6/10/03	TycoElectronics	DCA100-03-P-4397
03-77	6/12/03	National Security	Copy of Strategic air Command Hqs histories for 76-78 (DCA portion)
03-78	6/16/03	Blondine Porter	Any and all records on Blondine Porter
03-79	6/17/03	ASAP	A list of commercial category requestors who submitted FOIA's between 1 Oct 02-1 Jun 03
03-80	6/18/03	Federal Sources	DCA100-03-D-4006
03-81	6/23/03	Input	DCA100-03-R-4019 copy of number of bids List of losing vendors names of awardee
03-82	6/25/03	Alphatech	DCA100-02-F-4155

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-83	6/25/03	Domenic Denicola	Copy of Defense Planning guides from 1939 to present
03-84	6/27/03	Tony Steven Serna	Any and all information regarding questionable intelligence action in Worland, Wyoming
03-85	7/8/03	U.S. News and World Report	Records pertaining to agency practice in regulating, monitoring, controlling, permitting Or determining public access as of 1/20/01
03-86	7/11/03	Los Angeles Times	Copy of number of employees who have filed 278 and 450 form; number of employees are above the GS-15 or employees paid at a rate equal to or greater than 120% of the minimum basic pay for GS-15
03-87	7/16/03	Proposal Management Asociates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA100-97-D-0026
03-88	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA100-97-D-0027
03-89	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	List of companies responding to draft RFP DCA100-03-R-4020
03-90	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA100-02-D-4001

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-91	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-02-D-5011
03-92	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders forDCA200-02-D-5023
03-93	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-99-D-5015
03-94	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-00-D-5012
03-95	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-01-D-5002
03-96	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-02-D-5000
03-97	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-98-G-0005
03-98	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-01-G-5003
03-99	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-01-G-5001

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-100	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-99-D-0011
03-101	7/16/03	Proposal Management Associates	Copy of mods, task orders and purchase orders for DCA200-00-D-5016
03-102	7/21/03	Opivotal	Copy of Impac Credit Card listing
03-103	7/22/03	Ahmed Abdel-Aziz	All data, applications and/or registrations for products and or services defense contracts
03-104	7/24/03	Input	Copy of Award term evaluation report for DCA100-02-F-4155
03-105	7/24/03	Input	Copy of DCA100-03-R-4077
03-106	7/24/03	Irell & Manella	Copy of DoD's current policy on protection of cultural property in times of war including pamphlets, handbooks, training material and any materials providing rules or procedures to ensure compliance with the law of armed conflict; any materials concerning compliance with international treaties and rules of warfare and any materials referencing DoD's Law of War program
03-107	8/1/03	Andrew Fox	DCA200-03-P-5128

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-108	8/6/03	Thomas Herbert	DCA100-02-F-415
03-109	8/8/03	Hansel Cordeiro	Any and all information on himself
03-110	8/11/03	Epic.org	All records related to trusted computing; Next Generation Secure Computing base
03-111	8/15/03	Telemus Solutions	Copy of SPO-077-97-D-4006
03-112	8/15/03	FC Business Systems	Copy of DCA100-02-F-4155
03-113	8/15/03	Integrated Computer Solutions, Inc.	Copy of DCA100-02-F-4155
03-114	8/25/03	Advanced Technology Systems	Copy of Active Contracts list including all blanket purchase Agreements
03-115	8/26/03	Kate Doyle	Any and all records pertaining to the creation of a task force border control
03-116	8/26/03	Kevin Marlowe	Copy of Beep Plus Inc contract
03-117	8/26/03	SEED Magazine	Information on Micro Consultants and Quantel Limited
03-118	8/26/03	Kevin Marlowe	Questions concerning

FOIA#	DATE REQUESTED	REQUESTOR	DOCUMENT
03-119	8/27/03		
03-120	8/27/03		
03-121	9/2/03		
03-122	9/2/03	Samuel Rizzitelli	Any and all records pertaining to Andrew Schmidt
03-123	9/5/03	Input	Copies of the pilots awarded under the Network Centric Enterprise Services contract
03-124	9/5/03	Acterna	Copy of DISAC 300-175-9
03-125	9/12/203	Calwell Practice	Copies of all documents pertaining to the procurement of herbicides and/or defoliants for use in Vietnam from 1960-1970 and documents referencing LtCol Louis Klinker, Dr. Joseph Majorwicz and Dr. Eugene Sporn
03-126	9/26/03	Dennis Friedman	